

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4349/2009

RAMCHABILA JAGNATH YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 27/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent served by registered post with
acknowledgment due.

Duly signed AD card placed on record but there is no
appearance.

List before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj